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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 193 1 -1932.

ACCOUNTS
RELATING

TO
THE

PUBLIC
DEBT-continued.

BALANCES
AND
SUMMARY
OF

TRANSACTIONS
—continued.
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Balances
on31st

March,
1931.

Transactions,
1931-32.

Balances
on

31st
March,

1932.

Authorizing
Act.

:

6

Dr.

Or.

Dr.

|

Or.

Dr.

Or.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

DEBENTURES
AND
SCRIP

ACCOUNT
••68,953,124

10
1

14,393,765
0

0

14,342,732
5

1■■68,902,09115
2

INSCRIBED
STOCK
ACCOUNT

••178,988,998
17
8

1,341,730
0

0

4,019,740
0

0

■■

181,667,008
17
8

STOCK
CERTIFICATES
ACCOUNT•■7,500
0

0

1,500
0

0

6
'

000
°

°

FUNDED
DEBT

ACCOUNT

■•

24,321,234
10
10

221,035
0

3

■■

24,100,199
10
7

TREASURY
BILLS
ACCOUNT

.

••3,550,000
0

0
j

18,715,000
0

0

22,220,000
0

0

7,055,000
0

0

DEED
SECURITY
ACCOUNT

.,

212,500
0

0J

212,500
0

0

212,500
0

0■■212,500
0

0

SUMMARY
OF

BALANCES
OF

PUBLIC
DEBT
ACCOUNTS
ON
31st

MARCH,
1932.

Balances
Dβ.

Balances
Cβ.

£

s.
d.
j

£

s.
d.

Public
Debt
Account

..279,856,971
18
4

Debentures
and

Scrip
Account

68,902,091
15
2

Departmental
Debt

Account—

£

e.
d.

Inscribed
Stock
Account

|

181,667,008
17
8

Debentures
Account

1,973,598
5

1

Stock
Certificate
Account

|

inX'VXX
,„

,

Inscribed
Stock
Account

112,230
0

0

\

Funded
Debt
Account

j

24,100,199
10
7

2,085,828
5

1*!
Deed
Security
Account........

..

...

212,500
0

0

Treasury
Bills
Account..........

••

7,055,000
0

0

Total
Debt

....
..■•£281,942,800

3

5

Total
Securities

outstanding..
..

..

£281,942,800
3

5

amount
represents

Government
Securities

held
as

investments
by
the

Public
Account,
and
is
not

actually
due
to
the
public.
It
does

not
include
securities
held
by

accounts
outside
the

Publio
Account,
as

these
represent

debt
indirectly
due
to
the

public.
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