PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1931-1932.

		i	BALANCES		AND SUMMAR	AND SUMMARY OF TRANSACTIONS—continued.	TIONS—continu	ed.		
					Balances on 31	Balances on 31st March, 1931.	Transaction	Transactions, 1931-32.	Balances on 31st March, 1932.	st March, 1932.
Authorizing Act.				<u> </u>	Dr.	Cr.	Dr.	Cr.	Dr.	Cr.
DEBENTURES AND SCRIP ACCOUNT	:	:	:	:	ۍ 	68,953,124 10 1 14,393,765 0 0 14,342,732	£ s. d. 14,393,765 0 0	£ s. d. 14,342,732 5 1	£	£ s. d. 68,902,091 15 2
INSCRIBED STOCK ACCOUNT	:	:	:	:	•	178,988,998 17 8 1,341,730 0 0 4,019,740 0 0	1,341,730 0 0	4,019,740 0 0	•	181,667,008 17 8
STOCK CERTIFICATES ACCOUNT	:	:	:	:	•	7,500 0 0	1,500 0 0	•	•	6,000 0 0
FUNDED DEBT ACCOUNT	:	:	:	:	•	24,321,234 10 10	221,035 0 3	·	•	24,100,199 10 7
TREASURY BILLS ACCOUNT	:	:	:	:	•	3,550,000 0 0	3,550,000 0 0 18,715,000 0 0 22,220,000 0 0	22,220,000 0 0	•	7,055,000 0 0
DEED SECURITY ACCOUNT	:	:	:	:	•	212,500 0 0	212,500 0 0	212,500 0 0	•	212,500 0 0

ACCOUNTS RELATING TO THE PUBLIC DEBT-continued.

1952.	
MAKCH,	
31ST	
5	
ACCOUNTS	
DEBI	
PUBLIC D.	
O.F.	
SUMMARY OF BALANCES OF PUBLIC DEBT ACCOUNTS ON 31ST MARCH, 1	
OF	
SUMMARY (
=	

ž E::: ¤	DEBENTURES AND SO INSCRIBED STOCK AC STOCK CERTIFICATE / FUNDED DEBT ACCO) DEED SECURITY ACC TREASURY BILLS ACC	279,856,971 18 4 DEBENTURES AND SO ENOUGH STOCK CERTIFICATE AND STOCK CERTIFICATE AND STOCK CERTIFICATE AND STOCK CERTIFICATE AND STOCK STOCK AND	DEBENTURES AND SO INSCRIBED STOCK ACC STOCK CERTIFICATE / FUNDED DEBT ACCO DEED SECURITY ACC TREASURY BILLS ACC	et.	68,902,091 15 181,667,008 17	24,100,199 10	212,500 0	0 000,660,7	£281,942,800 3
Balances Cr. Debentures and Scrip Account Inscribed Stock Account Stock Certificate Account Funded Debt Account Deed Secterity Account Treasury Bills Account Treasury Bills Account Total Secterities outstanding	DEBENTURES AND SO INSCRIBED STOCK AC STOCK CERTIFICATE / FUNDED DEBT ACCO) DEED SECURITY ACC TREASURY BILLS ACC	279,856,971 18 4 DEBENTURES AND SO ENOUGH STOCK CERTIFICATE AND STOCK CERTIFICATE AND STOCK CERTIFICATE AND STOCK CERTIFICATE AND STOCK STOCK AND	279,856,971 18 4 DEBENTURES AND SO STOCK ACCENTIFICATE A FUNDED DEST ACCO PUNDED SECURITY ACC TREASURY BILLS ACCES1,942,800 3 5		::	: :	:	:	:
BALANCES CR. DEBENTURES AND SCRIP ACCOUNT INSCRIBED STOCK ACCOUNT FUNDED DEBT ACCOUNT DEED SECURITY ACCOUNT TREASURY BLILS ACCOUNT TREASURY BLILS ACCOUNT TOTAL SECURITIES OUTSTANDING TOTAL SECURITIES OUTSTANDING	DEBENTURES AND SO INSCRIBED STOCK AC STOCK CERTIFICATE / FUNDED DEBT ACCO) DEED SECURITY ACC TREASURY BILLS ACC	279,856,971 18 4 DEBENTURES AND SO ENOUGH STOCK CERTIFICATE AND STOCK CERTIFICATE AND STOCK CERTIFICATE AND STOCK CERTIFICATE AND STOCK STOCK AND	279,856,971 18 4 DEBENTURES AND SO STOCK ACCENTIFICATE A FUNDED DEST ACCO PUNDED SECURITY ACC TREASURY BILLS ACCES1,942,800 3 5		::	::	:	:	:
Belances Cr. Debentures and Scrip Account Inscribed Spock Account Stock Certificate Account Funded Debt Account Deed Security Account Treasury Bills Account Total Securities outstanding	DEBENTURES AND SO INSCRIBED STOCK AC STOCK CERTIFICATE / FUNDED DEBT ACCO) DEED SECURITY ACC TREASURY BILLS ACC	279,856,971 18 4 DEBENTURES AND SO ENOUGH STOCK CERTIFICATE AND STOCK CERTIFICATE AND STOCK CERTIFICATE AND STOCK CERTIFICATE AND STOCK STOCK AND	279,856,971 18 4 DEBENTURES AND SO STOCK ACCENTIFICATE A FUNDED DEST ACCO PUNDED SECURITY ACC TREASURY BILLS ACCES1,942,800 3 5		::	: :	:	:	91
BALANCES CH DEBENTURES AND SORIP ACCOUNT INSCRIBED STOCK ACCOUNT STOCK CERTIFICATE ACCOUNT FUNDED DIET ACCOUNT DEED SECURITY ACCOUNT TREASURY BILLS ACCOUNT TREASURY BILLS ACCOUNT TOTAL SECURITIES OU	DEBENTURES AND SO INSCRIBED STOCK AC STOCK CERTIFICATE / FUNDED DEBT ACCO) DEED SECURITY ACC TREASURY BILLS ACC	279,856,971 18 4 DEBENTURES AND SO ENOUGH STOCK CERTIFICATE AND STOCK CERTIFICATE AND STOCK CERTIFICATE AND STOCK CERTIFICATE AND STOCK	279,856,971 18 4 DEBENTURES AND SO STOCK ACCENTIFICATE A FUNDED DEST ACCO PUNDED SECURITY ACC TREASURY BILLS ACCES1,942,800 3 5		::	::	:	:	TSTANDIN
BALA DEBENTURES AND SORIP ACCOUNT INSCRIBED STOCK ACCOUNT STOCK CERTIFICATE ACCOUNT FUNDED DEET ACCOUNT DEED SECURITY ACCOUNT TREASURY BILLS ACCOUNT TREASURY BILLS ACCOUNT TOTAL SECUR	DEBENTURES AND SO INSCRIBED STOCK AC STOCK CERTIFICATE / FUNDED DEBT ACCO) DEED SECURITY ACC TREASURY BILLS ACC	279,856,971 18 4 DEBENTURES AND SO STOCK ACCENTIFICATE A FUNDED DEST ACCO PUNDED SECURITY ACC TREASURY BILLS ACCES1,942,800 3 5	279,856,971 18 4 DEBENTURES AND SO STOCK ACCENTIFICATE A FUNDED DEST ACCO PUNDED SECURITY ACC TREASURY BILLS ACCES1,942,800 3 5	NOES CE	::	::	:	:	LTIES OU
	8 5 8 4	279,856,971 18 4 2,085,828 5 1*	279,856,971 18 4 2,085,828 5 1*	ŭ	DEBENTURES AND SORIP ACCOUNT INSCRIBED STOCK ACCOUNT	STOCK CERTIFICATE ACCOUNT FUNDED DEET ACCOUNT	DEED SECURITY ACCOUNT	TREASURY BILLS ACCOUNT	TOTAL SEC
1,973,598 5 1	1,973,598 5 1	; ; ; ; ;		NCES D	:	: :			:
**************************************	LINCES DR. 1,973,598 5 1 112,230 0 0	ANCES DR	ANCES D	BAL	PUBLIC DEBT ACCOUNT DEPARTMENTAL DEBT ACCOUNT—	DEBENTURES ACCOUNT INSCRIRED STOCK ACCOUNT			TOTAL DEBT

* This amount represents Government securities held as investments by the Public Account, and is not actually due to the public. It does not include securities held by accounts outside debt indirectly due to the public.